
TITUS COUNry TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article u4.026, subsection c of the Local Government code has been complied
with for the monthry reports of the Titus county Treasurer, Titus county, Texas for the month of
November, 2022 which have been submitted to commissioner,s court for approvar. The cash barance
for Titus County combined funds on this date is S30,346,336.62

Submitted L.t' 7

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, November 28,2022

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORT

TITUS COUNry JUDGE

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR f1

TITUS COUNW COMMISSIONER PR #3

TITUS C UNTY COMMISSIONER PR f2

TITUS CO COMMISSIONER PR #4

)

{L"-- ,(,

lh'

DATE APPROVED: November 28. 2022

+



' oare t r/ ze/ zozz oa,oa COMBINED STATE!4ENT OF CASII RECEIPTS AIID DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

AEGINNING
CASH BAT.ANCE

CASH
RECEIP?S

CASH
DISBURSEMEN'!S

TO NOVEMAAR GEI,I.O3 PAGE

ENDINO
CISH BAT.ANCEACCOUNT NAI4E

2023 O1O GENERA', COUNTY FI'ND
JI'RY JPI1
JURY iTP{2
co cr,ERl(

2023 01' JUSTICE COI'RTHOUSE SECI'RITY
CASH IN BANR

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 016 SECURITY FEES FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 017 .,URY FUI{D
CASH ON HAND .'URY
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

2023 018 I,A}1 LIBR-ARY FI]ND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTATTS

2023 019 SPECIAI, PROJECT ROAD & BRIDGE
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
CASH IN B,AN(
CIB-CD

FI'ND TOTALS

2023 023 ROAD E BRIDGE #] FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTALS

2023 024 ROAD & BRIDGE S4 FUND
CASE IT BANX

.,URY CO. CI,ERK
,JP*1 C-O-H
TAX A/C CISI ON I,IAND
PEI'IY CASH i'PIl
PEITY CASH- CO C',ER(
,tP*l
CASH IT A,A!.IX
CIB.CDS
\,UV PROE ACCT
INVESTI'ENT

FI'ND 1'['TALS

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
9,272,420.93

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
3iO94,921.15
2,000,000.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
2,461,4O1.66-

.00

.00
' 00

.00

.00
1,000.00
2, 5 00. 00

'00
800.00

.00
,00
.00

9,s10,3a1.03
2,000,o00.00

.00

.00

c-o-H
c-o-H

c-o-H

9,211 , t20.93 5,O9A,921.16 2,A61,4O1.66- 11,514,6{1.03

1a 060. 50 6 ,15 1{, 066 ,65
14,050.50

12.336.48

6.15 oo 14,066.55

00 13 150.19
12,336.48 00

5,000.00
90, 119 . 31

.00
13, L24 .61,

.00
t3,554 .22-

11, 160. 19

5, 000.00
149 889. ?0

95, 319 . 31 13,124 ,5L t3,554.22- 154, 889.70

003 .96 1 470.00 452.04- 10,021.88
9,003.96

.00

1,4?0.00 452. 08

.00

10,021.84

,00

,00
.00

00

00
00

,00
,00

.00

.00
,00 00

2023 021 ROAD & BBIDGE #1 FUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S
233,880.69
233,880.69

2\1t412.43
211 ,412.43

2023 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 32 FUND
CASI IN AANX

,UND TOTAITS

59 422.09- 391,931.03
59,422 .09- 391,931,03

128,666.81 211 500,02 38 530.40- 307,636.03
128, 666. A1

ao,064.22

211,500.02 1a,530.a0- 30?,535.03

244,552.41 a1t2S1 .80 - 27t 162 .85
ao, 064.22

217,240 ,40

248,552 ,43

2!1,412.4!

41,251 .50 -

45,465.46-

211,162 .ga

382, 88? .35

823.1L
423,1L



DATE 17/2A/2022 oB taa CON'BINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECIIPAS AND DISBURSEI4ENTS FROM NOWMBER TO NOVEMBER GEI,1O3 PAGE 2

CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BALANCEACCOUNT N NE

FT'ND TOTAI,S

2023 025 CUAPIER 19: FY2020
CA6H IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 026 SAVIIS GRANT
CASH IN BANX

EUND TOTAI,g

2023 021 HAVA CARES GRANT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 028 .'USTICE COURT TECHNOI.OGY
CASH IN BANK

rUND TOTAI,S

2023 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOI]OGY-!'P2
CASH IN BANX

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2023 O3O COUTEIY & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 031 HAVA SECLIRITY TUND
PEt rY CASti
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2023 033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 034 PI.I-TRIAIT-CI,\SS C !,IISD. FUND
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 035 A!{ERICAN RESCUE P!AIiI ORANT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAITS

2023 036 VITAI, STATISTICS
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 03? COUNTY CI,ER( ARCHIVE
CASI IN BAN(

FUND AOfALS

2023 O4O DISTRICT CI,ERI' TECH FUND
CASH IN BAN(

BEGINNING
CASH BAI]ANCE

211,280.40

.00

211,472,41 45,965.46 382, 88? .35

00
00

,00 00

00

0000

.00

.00 00

00 00

31 538.17 8,00 31,646.71
31, 638 . 17

7,445.49

8. 00

24.63

.00

.00

31,646.17

24.63 1 ,410 , t27.845.49

17 , !20 .61 l'1 242.41
l',l | 124.61 _ 00 17 ,242.81

. o0
1, 144 .6f

_ 00
,00

.00

.00
.00

144.631
1,144.63

00 00

1,144.63

.00 .00
o0

18, 46 9. 10

0o

1a 942.1A
14, 46 9. 10

191.00 305,00 00

!4,942.70

496.00
191.00

6,361,304.00

305.00 00

.00

496.00

5,361,304.00
6,361,304.00

13 121.43
13,121.43

236,261.01

288.00

00 5,361,304.00

13,409.43
288,00

l/430.00 ,00

13,409.43

240,497.4r
236,261.0t

12, 96S. 05

3,430.00

10,00

24OtO97.at

12, 9?8 .05

2023 032 CTI GRANT
CASH IN BAN(

EUND TOTAI,S

a2 .20

. o0

00

473. 00
473. 00 o0



DA'IE, 11/2A/2022 0A:0A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEL1O3 PAGE 3

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

10 .00 00 12,974 .05

22,777 .16 100.55- 032.06
100.65 79,412 .06

00

ACCOUNT NAME
EUND TOTALS

2023 041 STATE FEES FUND
CA8H IN BAN(

F'I'ND TOTALS

2023 042 HOME',AND SECURIII GRANf
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2O?3 043 COUI{IY CIJER( RdM FUND
CASH IN B'NI(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 04' DISTRICT AI"TORNEY FI'ND
CAS}I !N BAN(

rUND TOTALS

2023 044 COUNTY ATTORI\]EY FUl.lD
CASH IN EANK

rUND TOTALS

2023 051 EAI4ILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
CASH 1N AAN(

FLIND TOTALS

2023 052 CORONA VIRUS REIJIEF
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

12, 968 ,05

56, 354 . 95
56/354.95

.00 .00
.00

251,644 .21

00 00 00

4,124 .51 164.00- 255 840, ?8
251,584 .21 4,a24.51 164 ,00 255, 840 .74

74 368 .93 .00 75,322 .a0
L4,951 .51

925.42

368.93

.00

.00

.00

t5,122 .50

925.42 o0 00

l 958.46 00 00 3, 958 .45
3,964.46 .00 00

.00

3, 968 .46

32, 185 . 93
2023 049 DISTRICT CI,I( REC PRESERV FIJND

CASH IN BANI'
FUND TOTAIJS 11,224.93

955 .00
965 .00

2023 O5O VEHICI,E INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

00

343 246.91 00 00 143,246.91

. o0

00

.00

.00

.00

143,206.91

.00
.00

.00

00 00

.00 00

00

00
00 00 .00

23 532 ,33 00 .00 23,532.33
23,532,33

4, 500 . 00

00

00

00 21,542.33

2023 05{ DISARICT AItORNEY SEIZED ACCT
CASH IN AANK

FUND TOTAI,S 37, 839. 06

2023 056 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FT'ND
PETTY CIASH

2023 055 DIST ATT! DRUC TORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB.CDS

FUND TOTAIJS

136,764 .11
.00

136,764 .11

.00

.00
139,68

.00
116,629 .43

,00

00 37 i 839.06
00 .00 3?, 839.06

00

00

139.68-

00

136,629 .43

4, 500 .00

2023 044 DISTRICT CI,ERK R&U TUND
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

925.A2

32, 185 . 93

343.246.91

.00



DATE la/28/2022 AA tOB COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEI,1O3 PAGE 4

ACCOUNT NAME
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTALS

BEGINNlNO
CASH BALANCE

17,960.59

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS

,00 1,900.00-

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

16, 060 .5 9

2023 05? CAPITAI, MURDER TUND
CASH IN BAIII(

FUND TOTALS

22,460 .a9

96,000.00

.00 1,900.00-

,00

20, 560 ,5 9

96 000,00
95, 000 , 0096, 000 .00

46,829,80

,00

2023 058 STATE CRIMINAL AI,IEN ASST PROG
CASI ]N BAIT(

r.UND TOTAI,S
6,844.98
6,444 .94

00 5,844.98

. o0 10/ 1a0.14

5,844,98

16,449.66
2023 059 SHERIFF COMMISSART FUND

CASH IN BAN(
FUND TOTAI,S

2023 050 2477 VEST GRANT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI]S

2023 062 TITUS COUNTY 2019 BOND I&S
CASH IN AANX

FI'ND TOTAITS

2023 053 2 01? r&S
CASH IN BANR
CIB.CD

FUND TOTAIS

2023 A54 2OO4 ROW r&S/2011 SERTES
CASI' IN BANX
CIB-CD

FUND TOTATJS

2023 065 TITUS COUIiITY DEBT SERVICE FUND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

FI'IID TOTALS

2023 066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 'Bi BOND I&S
2012 B BOND :&S
CIB -CD

FUND TOTAIS

2023 061 2aO7 IJOOP BOND
CASH IN BAN(

rUND TOTAI,S

2023 058 TITUS COUNTY 2OO9 BOND I&S
CASH IN BAN(
CIB-CD

EUND TOTAI,S

2023 069 2015 t&S
CASH IN EANX
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI]3

85.829,80

.00

10,340.14-

00

76,449 .66

00 00

.00

.00

.00

00

00
- 00 o0 00 .00

.00

.00
00
00

.00

.00
.00
. o0

00 00

00
00

00 00

,00
.00

o0
00

.00
,00

00

5.281,189.29
,00

457 ,069 .75
1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00-
.00

4,734,259 .45
1,000,000.00

00 .00 00

5,2At,189.29 1,457,069.16 1,000,000.00- 5,738,259.05

,00
,00

,00
,00

,00
,00

00
00

,00

.00 00

,00 00

.00
,00

.00

.00 .00

00 00

o0
o0

.00

.00
00 .00

.00

.00
.00
.00

,00 00

00
00

.00

.00

2023 071 FEMA PREC, #1 2015-2016
CASH IN BANK

00 .00 00 00

.00 o0 00



DAIIE \!/2A/2022 OA.OA

ACCOUNT NA!{E
FI]ND TOTALS

2023 0?2 FEI4A PRECINCT S2 2015-2015
CASH IN BAXK

FUND TOTAIJS

2023 O?3 TITUS COUNTI AEIL TOWER FUND
CASH IN BANK

FIJND TOTAI,S

2023 O'5 2OO4 RIGHT OF WAY
CASH IN EANX
CIB-CD

rI,ND TOTAI,S

3,104 . r.2 -
.00

1,544 ,64!.75
.00

COMBINED STATEMENA OF C]\SI RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEL1O3 PAGE 5

BEGINNING CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS CASH BAI,ANCE

00 00 0o 0o

00 ,00 .00 00
00

5,471 .61

.00 0o

,00 00 473 .61
5 ,473 .61 00 5 ,873 .6',1

|, s41 ,745 ,87
.00 00

1t547,745.A',l 00 3 !104.12 7,544,641 .75

2423

2023 086 INSURANCE FUND
castl
CASH
CASH

2023 0?? FaMA pREC. *3 2015-2016
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 0?8 FEMA PREC. *4 2015-2016
CASH IN B.ANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 O?9 PREC #3 CERTZ GI.ANT
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOTALS

2023 OA3 COMMISSARY STORE
CASH IN BANX

rur\rD TOfA!S

2023 084 EI,ESTION FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND IOTALS

2023 085 ITTAINTENANCE BI,DG FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTANS

O'75 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK (TEX POOIJ)
clB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

,00
,00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00

.00

.00
,00

00 .0000

,00

00

00 00
.00

.0000 ,00
00 00

00

00 .00

.00
.00

50 4',13 .52
50,473 .52

50 4 t3 ,52 .00 .00
50,4?3.52 00 00

41,114.97 .00 9 384.30 74,194 .61
a3,114.97

124 143.20
124,143 .20

00

00

9, 384 .3 0- 74,194 .61

1?,604.30- 107, 138 . 90
.00 1?, 604 .30- 107, 138 .90

IN
IN
IN

BANX
BAN(
BANK.

588,591. a9
.00
.01

\19,764 .!9
.00
.00

171 , 194 .45 -
,00

59?,161.63
.00
.01

FL'ND TOTALS 588,591.90 179 ,764 .79 171 , 194 .45 - 59t ! 161,64

2023 O9O DISTRICT CIJER( ASENCY IUND
CASi,I IN SPECIAI, ACCT
CASH IN OPER}TING ACCT
CD-DISTRICT CI,ER(
CASH IN REGISTRY

FUND TOtA!€

35,129.41
29,5Oa .21

444,269.30
360, t 62 ,03

00
00
00
00

.00

.00

.00

.00

35,\29.47
29.503 ,27

444,269 .30
360,152.03

909, 064 . 0l .00 00 909,064.O7

.00

00



DN|E 77/2A/2022 OATOA

ACCOUIIT NAME

2023 O9T COUl{aY CITERX AGENCY FI'IiID
CASH IN B,AI|(
CISH IN OPAR,ATING
CASH IN CIVII, CASES

FUND TOTAIS

r54,239 .25
4t, 661 . 10
59,935.23

0o
00
oo

CO!,IBINED STATEMENT OF C-A6II RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS !.ROM NOVEI,IBER TO NOVEMBER GEL1O3 PAGE 6

BEGINNING
CASH BALAIICE

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISEURSET{EMS

ENDING
CNSI BAI,ANCE

.00

.00

.00

154,239 .25
43,661. 10
59,935.23

25?,835,58 00 .00 25?, 835.58

2023 092 EAIL BOND BOAXD ACCOUNT
CASH IN BAI{( ABB
CD.AIiTIHONY COOPER
CD-TONY MCGIIJIJ
CD-I(EIIYE COOPER
CD-BRISON & BRISON
CD-NANCY DAVIS
CD-NANCY DAVIS BAII, BONDS
NANCY BAIL BONDS

FI'ND TOTAIJS

,01
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00

.0o

.00

. o0

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.01

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00

115, 9{1.35116,94t.36
50,527.t4

16 7,468 ,51 .00

00 .00 o0 .00

.00 ,00 .00

.00 ,00 .00

.00 190,457.92 390,451 .92-

.00 19O,457.92 390.457. 92 - .00

26,89\,!6!.A7 8,136,094.42 a,680,919.6?-. 30,346,336-52

00
50,52?.14

167, 4 58 .51

2023 096 GENER.AT, !'IXED ASSETS
FUND TOTAIS

2023 09? CENE&A! I,/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 098 PAYROIJIJ CIJEARING FSND
CASH IN BANX

FI'ND TOTAIJS

.00
00

GF.AND TOTAIJS

I


